WODA BYDGOSKA - 650M

Organizator:

Data: 2024-08-15
Miejsce: Bydgoszcz
Dystans: 0.65 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw netto.

WODA BYDGOSKA - 650M, OPEN

M-ce

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
44
45
46

Nazwisko i imie
BOCHENSKI RAFAL
CIEZKI BARTOSZ
JEDNASZEWSKI MIKOLA|
MINISZEWSKI SEBASTIAN
FOJUTOWSKI JAN
KRASICKI ARTUR
KUBINSKI JAKUB
WALICKA MARTYNA
GRALIK JEDRZEJ
DANIEL ALEKSANDER
STUDZINSKA NADIA
HOLAK MARTA
RYBARKIEWICZ ADAM
RONKIEWICZ DOMINIKA
WITKOWSKA KAROLINA
POWALISZ DARIUSZ
SIENSKI JAKUB
CYWINSKI PIOTR
EZULIN URSZULA
KRZEWINSKI PATRYK
MASZUDZINSKI MATEUSZ
DAHMS ADAM
FALKOWSKI WOJCIECH
BENDE CSABA
KONIECZNY MAREK
CIURZYNSKI RADOSEAW
ZAJAKALA WOJCIECH
MICHALAK BORYS
HAIZE MAKSYMILIAN
CIESLAK WIKTORIA
SZKIELKOWSKI BARTEK
HAIZE TOMEK
KANIEWSKI £UKASZ
JANKOWSKI JAROSEAW
DOMBROWSKI PATRYK
FRACKOWSKI LUKASZ
SOBCZYNSKI IGOR
LUGOWSKI TOMASZ
WISNIEWSKI PIOTR
MOROSZCZAK BOGUMIL
BOHDANOWICZ JAROSEAW
BUDZIK IRENEUSZ
ZIOBRO MAREK
MARUSZCZAK- CIURZYNSKA MALWINA
WASILEWSKA AGATA
NOWAK PAWEL

Aktywna Bydgoszcz, Miasto Bydgoszcz

17
31
403
110
48
80
86

57

138
63

127
161
124
132
33
46
82
107
35
47
14
76
402
168
391

143
61
68
64
39
49

97
159
113

18

24
171
401
154
117

Klub
KS WATERPOLO POZNAN
MKS ASTORIA BYDGOSZCZ

MKS 63 BYDGOSZCZ
SHARK-SWIM

ENEA BYDGOSZCZ TRIATHLON TEA.

BYDGOSKIE OKONIE
MKS SP 63 BYDGOSZCZ
MUKS PIETNASTKA

MUKS PIETNASTKA BYDGOSZCZ
DS-PARTNERS
ZIMNE STOPY

666

RUN BDG
HVSC

WRC POLSKA

WALLEY PLUS-DUO

KARCZMA MLYNSKA
AKADEMIA MISTRZOW SPORTU
THE TRI DOCTOR

MKS SP 63 BYDGOSZCZ
N-BIKE ACADEMY

BYDGOSKIE OKONIE
OLIMPIASPORT

AKADEMIA MISTRZOW SPORTU

B4SPGRT

INTELMGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

M-scowos¢
POZNAN
BYDGOSZCZ
OLSZTYN
WYSTEP
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
WEOCELAWEK
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
NIEMCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
CZARNOWO
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
HODMEZOVASARHELY
BYDGOSZCZ
KONIN
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
DOBRCZ
WARSZAWA
BYDGOSZCZ
BIALE BLOTA
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
NIEMCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
CHELMNO
KONIN
0SOWIEC
WAGROWIEC

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
HUN
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

FAY &<

AKTYWNA BYDGOSZCZ

M30
M30
M20
M20
M16
M20
M30
K16
M30
M16
K20
K20
M16
K16
K20
M40
M20
M40
K30
M20
M30
M40
M60
M30
M40
M30
M20
M16
M16
K16
M30
M40
M40
M50
M30
M30
M16
M40
M30
M50
M60
M50
M40
K30
K40
M30

Kat.
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K/M

M1
M2
M3
M4
M5
M6
M7
K1
M8
M9
K2
K3
M 10
K4
K5
M11
M12
M13
K6
M 14
M 15
M 16
M17
M18
M19
M 20
M21
M 22
M23
K7
M 24
M 25
M 26
M 26
M 28
M 29
M 30
M31
M 32
M 33
M 34
M35
M 36
K8
K9
M 37

BASPORT

Netto
00:08:04.65
00:08:12.85
00:08:18.75
00:08:25.10
00:08:26.25
00:08:28.40
00:09:09.35
00:09:10.55
00:09:10.90
00:09:31.65
00:09:37.55
00:09:46.80
00:09:55.25
00:10:05.05
00:10:06.50
00:10:07.10
00:10:18.05
00:10:18.75
00:10:30.60
00:10:36.55
00:10:38.15
00:10:40.60
00:10:46.05
00:10:54.15
00:11:24.35
00:11:24.65
00:11:34.60
00:11:39.15
00:11:40.25
00:11:41.40
00:11:47.30
00:11:50.55
00:11:55.70
00:11:55.70
00:11:58.15
00:12:01.60
00:12:02.10
00:12:02.90
00:12:07.50
00:12:09.70
00:12:20.20
00:12:21.35
00:12:22.60
00:12:22.80
00:12:38.65
00:12:40.80

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km

12:24
12:36
12:46
12:56
12:58
13:01
14:04
14:06
14:06
14:38
14:47
15:01
15:15
15:30
15:32
15:33
15:50
15:50
16:09
16:18
16:21
16:24
16:33
16:46
17:32
17:32
17:47
17:55
17:56
17:58
18:07
18:12
18:20
18:20
18:24
18:29
18:30
18:30
18:38
18:41
18:58
19:00
19:01
19:01
19:26
19:29

1/10

km/h



WODA BYDGOSKA - 650M, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103

Nazwisko i imie

ZURALSKA OKTAWIA
SZYMCZAK MARTA
ZAROSA KAMILA

SYBILSKI PIOTR

CORDO EDDIE

SIERADZKI BARTOSZ
STACHOWIAK AGNIESZKA
0OZGA JAKUB

DONARSKI JANUSZ
SUDOL JACEK
KOCZOROWSKA KAMILA
JUREK KRZYSZTOF
SADKIEWICZ JACEK
GRYGOREWICZ MICHAL
GARGASIEWICZ KACPER
PAWELCZAK KATARZYNA
NIKOLAIEVSKY| VOLODYMYR
SZYMANSKI PAWEL
MANCZAK WAWRZYNIEC
£UGOWSKA DARIA
KOTONSKI DAMIAN
MOSUR-GALICKA ANGELINA
SZULAKOWSKI TOMASZ
WINIECKI SLAWEK
DABROWSKA BARBARA
LUZAK MAGDALENA
KUBALEWSKI KRZYSZTOF
DULINSKA DOROTA
LUKASIEWICZ KRZYSZTOF
PACZKOWSKI MIROSLAW
BUKOLT KRZYSZTOF
GOLOMBEK PIOTR
RONKIEWICZ DOROTA
MORDAKA MACIE)
BANASIAK MACIE|
SNIECHOTA KONRAD
SWIATOWY KRYSTIAN
LYSAK SEBASTIAN
SZUBERSKI MICHAL
GRAMCZEWSKI MICHAL
WIERZBA ARTUR
LISEWSKI JACEK
WOJCIECHOWSKA MARCELA
KONOPACKA KAMILA
GOLDYN NATALIA
BIELICKI WALDEMAR
GODZIK KAMIL
MATUSZEWSKA AGNIESZKA
KUBOWICZ PIOTR
PIEKART ELWIRA
KURCZEWSKI RYSZARD
GORECKI LtUKASZ
MALACHA DAWID
WELODARCZYK WOJCIECH
WALCZAK MARIUSZ MAREK
KLODA WOJCIECH

KULPA KAROLINA

Nr
172
148
169
140

32
133
136
118

40
139

73

66
129

59

51
120
116
147
105

96

78
114
289
157

36

95

84

42

98
119

27

53
128
112

13
149
150

99
144

58
156

93
164

77

54

15

52
108

87
123

90

55
103
163
153

72

89

Klub

KS MROCZNO

GERSY

JUSTRUN

DONARY
PARKRUN BYDGOSZCZ

CHAMPIONS SWIM

RATOWNICZA LIGA BIEGOWA/ LGPR

ENDURE TEAM
N-BIKE ACADEMY

AKADEMIA MISTRZOW SPORTU

TERENOWA MASAKRA TEAM
TT SODA
STREFA AQUA WABRZEZNO

TRISPACE TREK
MAJA
TRIDROPSY

MUKS PIETNASTKA BYDGOSZCZ

TYPYGRUBE
#SLIMAKIBARCIN

TRIDROPSY

TRISWINKI

BR DYNAMO SKARPA

NAGLE MORSOWANIA

BYDGOSKI OKONIE

QZYNI

ILAWA
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
ZIELONKA
BYDGOSZCZ
NIEMCZ
POZNAN
DZWIERZCHNO
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
NIEMCZ
OSIELSKO
BYTKOWICE
NOWA SOL
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
OSIELSKO
GDANSK
KOBYLARNIA
ZIELONKA
GASAWA
WABRZEZNO
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
NIEMCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
GRUDZIADZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BARCIN
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
JAGODOWO
OLECKO
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
PRADOCIN
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
ZNIN
BYDGOSZCZ
ZNIN
BYDGOSZCZ
MIKOLOW

M-scowos¢

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

K20
K20
K40
M40
M30
M50
K50
M16
M50
M40
K30
M60
M50
M30
M20
K20
M30
M40
M60
K40
M30
K50
M50
M40
K50
K30
M30
K40
M40
M50
M30
M50
K40
M40
M20
M30
M40
M50
M50
M40
M30
M40
K20
K40
K30
M30
M40
K40
M50
K30
M50
M30
M20
M60
M60
M40
K16

Kat.

. kat K/M

K10
K11
K12
M 38
M 39
M40
K13
M41
M 42
M43
K14
M 44
M 45
M 46
M 47
K15
M 48
M 49
M50
K16
M 51
K17
M52
M53
K18
K19
M 54
K20
M55
M 56
M 57
M58
K21
M 59
M 60
M 61
M 62
M 63
M 64
M 65
M 66
M 67
K22
K23
K24
M 68
M 69
K25
M 70
K26
M71
M 72
M73
M 74
M 75
M 76
K27

Netto
00:12:41.55
00:12:47.05
00:12:48.00
00:12:48.90
00:12:49.45
00:12:50.40
00:12:54.80
00:12:58.60
00:13:09.40
00:13:11.85
00:13:14.75
00:13:15.05
00:13:16.15
00:13:17.45
00:13:19.65
00:13:22.30
00:13:24.85
00:13:28.50
00:13:37.40
00:13:39.45
00:13:45.10
00:13:45.30
00:13:50.15
00:13:56.05
00:13:57.20
00:13:59.05
00:13:59.65
00:14:03.10
00:14:08.90
00:14:09.85
00:14:10.45
00:14:10.50
00:14:11.25
00:14:11.85
00:14:13.55
00:14:14.90
00:14:15.25
00:14:15.95
00:14:22.25
00:14:24.60
00:14:27.85
00:14:29.05
00:14:33.80
00:14:35.75
00:14:46.95
00:14:49.10
00:14:53.40
00:14:55.00
00:14:58.20
00:15:01.45
00:15:03.75
00:15:04.40
00:15:15.45
00:15:17.90
00:15:29.40
00:15:31.30
00:15:32.60

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
19:30
19:40
19:41
19:41
19:43
19:44
19:50
19:56
20:13
20:16
20:21
20:23
20:24
20:26
20:29
20:33
20:36
20:43
20:56
21:00
21:09
21:09
21:16
21:26
21:27
21:30
21:30
21:36
21:44
21:46
21:47
21:47
21:49
21:49
21:52
21:53
21:55
21:55
22:06
22:09
22:13
22:16
22:23
22:26
22:43
22:47
22:53
22:56
23:01
23:06
23:09
23:10
23:27
23:30
23:49
23:52
23:53

2/10
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WODA BYDGOSKA - 650M, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

WODA BYDGOSKA - 650M, K-Open

M-ce
1
2

Nazwisko i imie

SERDEN MICHAL

PAZATKA LIPINSKI MATEUSZ
PAZATKA LIPINSKA MARLENA
KANTORSKI ZBYSEAW
CEGIELSKI MACIE)
WITKOWSKI ALBERT
DYNIEWSKA AGNISZKA
SZAJDA MAGDALENA
NALEWALSKA JUSTYNA
BUCZEK ROBERT
SZAMOCKA JOANNA
BUDZIK AMELIA

MAEKINSKI JOZEF

BANACH MAGDALENA
STROZYK GRAZYNA
SOBOLEWSKA ALEKSANDRA
GABRYEL ANNA

DEIVIS MARYNA

SWIETLIK GRZEGORZ
WISNIEWSKA LUCYNA
JURECKA EWA
KWAPISZEWSKI BOGDAN
TADROWSKI RAFAL
SKOPOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
KRZYZANOWSKI WOJCIECH
KLUGIEWICZ DOROTA
BLAZEJEWSKA AGNIESZKA
GORNY LUKASZ

BUDZIK JUSTYNA
MARZEC-WROBLEWSKA URSZULA
MOLDOCH FILIP

LUZAK MIROSLAW

KANIK EVELINA

SZULC PAWEL

BIELECKI KONRAD
KOLODZIEJSKA ZOFIA
BORUCH OLIWIA

BOJARSKA WERONIKA
BADOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
WISNIEWSKI KRZYSZTOF
BRAC-WALCZYK MALGORZATA
SERLIKOWSKA AGNIESZKA
BACHORA MACIE)
BOJARSKA-SZULC MALGORZATA
DZIKOWSKI ARKADIUSZ
ZABIELSKI PIOTR
KOWALSKA KAROLINA
MACIEJEWSKI ZBIGNIEW
KUHN-CIUPAK EMILIA
KARCZEWSKI SZYMON

Nazwisko i imie

WALICKA MARTYNA
STUDZINSKA NADIA

Nr
130
122
121

70
28
162
44
141
115
23
142
25
104
12
137
135
50
37
151
158
65
91
152
134
83
71
16
56
26
106
111
94
69
145

75
21
19
408
160
22
131

20
45
167
79
101
88

Nr

138

Klub
ZGIERSKIE MORSY ZGIERZOLUDY
GWIAZDY
GWIAZDY

NAGLE MORSOWANIA
MALBORSKIE MORSY

BRZEZINSKI RUN KLUB

MKS ASTORIA
BECLEVER TEAM
AZS UMK COLLEGIUM MEDICUM

MZK BYDGOSZCZ

TKKF KOLEJARZ BYDGOSZCZ

STOWARZYSZENIE OCULUS BYDGOSZCZ

TRISPACE/TREK

FUNDACJA H20 WEOCEAWEK

Klub

MUKS PIETNASTKA

M-scowos¢
ZGIERZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
MALBORK
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
CZARNOWCZYN
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
POZNAN
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
DOBRCZ
KYIV
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
JABLONOWO POMORSKIE
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
ZAMOSC
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
GRUDZIADZ
KIELCE
PARSKI
BYDGOSZCZ
PARSKI
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
DOLNA GRUPA
BYDGOSZCZ
ZNIN
GRUDZIADZ
BYDGOSZCZ
WEOCEAWEK
BYDGOSZCZ
A
BYDGOSZCZ
NADROZ

M-scowos¢
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSzZCz

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
pPOL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
pPOL
POL
POL
POL
GER
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
pOL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
FRA
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL

M40
M40
K40
M50
M40
M40
K50
K40
K30
M40
K40
K20
M60
K40
K30
K30
K50
K20
M40
K50
K50
M60
M40
K40
M50
K50
K30
M30
K40
K40
M30
M60
K20
M50
M16
K40
K20
K30
M60
M50
K60
K30
M20
K50
M40
M30
K20
M40
K30
M16

K16
K20

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat

20
21
8
14
22
23
4
9
7
24
10

M. kat

K/M Netto min/km

M 77 00:15:32.65 23:53
M78 00:15:38.10 24:03
K28 00:15:43.65 24:10
M79 00:15:50.35 24:21
M 80 00:15:50.85 24:21
M 81 00:15:57.60 24:32
K29 00:15:59.75 24:35
K30 00:16:08.30 24:49
K31 00:16:09.75 24:50
M 82 00:16:15.20 25:00
K32 00:16:17.05 25:03
K33 00:16:24.60 250113
M 83 00:16:30.15 25:23
K34 00:16:31.25 25:24
K35 00:16:40.00 25:38
K 36 00:16:44.35 25:44
K37 00:16:53.60 25:58
K38 00:16:56.35 26:03
M 84 00:17:01.30 26:10
K39 00:17:34.15 27.01
K 40 00:17:44.05 27:16
M 85 00:17:56.20 27:35
M 86 00:18:14.85 28:03
K41 00:18:24.00 28:18
M 87 00:18:33.25 28:32
K42 00:18:33.65 28:32
K43 00:18:41.95 28:44
M 88 00:18:54.90 29:04
K 44 00:19:02.70 29:16
K 45 00:19:09.85 29:27
M 89 00:19:31.90 30:01
M 90 00:19:41.50 30:16
K46 00:19:57.15 30:41
Mol 00:20:04.20 30:52
M 92 00:20:40.15 31:47
K47 00:20:40.25 31:47
K 48 00:20:41.65 31:49
K49 00:20:59.00 32:16
M 93 00:21:14.75 32:40
M 94 00:21:52.95 33:38
K50 00:21:53.30 33:40
K51 00:22:21.20 34:23
M 95 00:22:37.70 34:47
K52 00:23:38.90 36:21

M 96 00:23:56.30 36:49
M 97

K53
M 98
K54
DNF -
K/M Netto min/km
K1 00:09:10.55 14:06
K2 00:09:37.55 14:47

http://b4sport.pl/ 3/10
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WODA BYDGOSKA - 650M, K-Open c.d.

M-ce

© o~ U bW

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

32
33
34
35

37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

53
54

Nazwisko i imie
HOLAK MARTA
RONKIEWICZ DOMINIKA
WITKOWSKA KAROLINA
EZULIN URSZULA
CIESLAK WIKTORIA

MARUSZCZAK- CIURZYNSKA MALWINA

WASILEWSKA AGATA
ZURALSKA OKTAWIA
SZYMCZAK MARTA

ZAROSA KAMILA
STACHOWIAK AGNIESZKA
KOCZOROWSKA KAMILA
PAWELCZAK KATARZYNA
LUGOWSKA DARIA
MOSUR-GALICKA ANGELINA
DABROWSKA BARBARA
LUZAK MAGDALENA
DULINSKA DOROTA
RONKIEWICZ DOROTA
WOJCIECHOWSKA MARCELA
KONOPACKA KAMILA
GOLDYN NATALIA
MATUSZEWSKA AGNIESZKA
PIEKART ELWIRA

KULPA KAROLINA

PAZATKA LIPINSKA MARLENA
DYNIEWSKA AGNISZKA
SZAJDA MAGDALENA
NALEWALSKA JUSTYNA
SZAMOCKA JOANNA
BUDZIK AMELIA

BANACH MAGDALENA
STROZYK GRAZYNA
SOBOLEWSKA ALEKSANDRA
GABRYEL ANNA

DEIVIS MARYNA
WISNIEWSKA LUCYNA
JURECKA EWA

SKOPOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
KLUGIEWICZ DOROTA
BLAZEJEWSKA AGNIESZKA
BUDZIK JUSTYNA
MARZEC-WROBLEWSKA URSZULA
KANIK EVELINA
KOLODZIEJSKA ZOFIA
BORUCH OLIWIA

BOJARSKA WERONIKA
BRAC-WALCZYK MALGORZATA
SERLIKOWSKA AGNIESZKA
BOJARSKA-SZULC MALGORZATA
KOWALSKA KAROLINA
KUHN-CIUPAK EMILIA

63
127
161

46

401
154
172
148
169
136
73
120
9%
114
36
95
42
128
164
77
54
108
123
89
121
44
141
115
142
25
12
137
135
50
37
158
65
134
71
16
26
106
69
75
21
19
22
131
20
79
88

Klub

MUKS PIETNASTKA BYDGOSZCZ
DS-PARTNERS

AKADEMIA MISTRZOW SPORTU
KS MROCZNO

GERSY

N-BIKE ACADEMY
AKADEMIA MISTRZOW SPORTU
STREFA AQUA WABRZEZNO

TRISPACE TREK
MUKS PIETNASTKA BYDGOSZCZ

GWIAZDY

BRZEZINSKI RUN KLUB

M-scowos¢
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
DOBRCZ
KONIN
OSOWIEC
ILAWA
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
POZNAN
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
OSIELSKO
KOBYLARNIA
WABRZEZNO
BYDGOSZCZ
NIEMCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
OLECKO
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
MIKOLOW
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
CZARNOWCZYN
BYDGOSZCZ
POZNAN
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
DOBRCZ
KYIV
BYDGOSZCZ
JABLONOWO POMORSKIE
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
PARSKI
BYDGOSZCZ
PARSKI
DOLNA GRUPA
BYDGOSZCZ
GRUDZIADZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

K20
K16
K20
K30
K16
K30
K40
K20
K20
K40
K50
K30
K20
K40
K50
K50
K30
K40
K40
K20
K40
K30
K40

K16
K40
K50
K40
K30
K40
K20
K40
K30
K30

K20
K50
K50
K40

K30
K40
K40
K20
K40
K20
K30
K60
K30
K50
K20
K30

Kat.

M. kat

NOPOPRONUOONURARRNWNWOWHNURRNWREWNN

K/M
K3
K4
K5
K6
K7
K8
K9
K10
K11
K12
K13
K14
K15
K16
K17
K18
K19
K20
K21
K22
K23
K24
K25
K26
K27
K28
K29
K30
K31
K32
K33
K34
K35
K36
K37
K38
K39
K 40
K41
K 42
K43
K 44
K 45
K 46
K47
K 48
K49
K50
K51
K52
K53
K54

Netto
00:09:46.80
00:10:05.05
00:10:06.50
00:10:30.60
00:11:41.40
00:12:22.80
00:12:38.65
00:12:41.55
00:12:47.05
00:12:48.00
00:12:54.80
00:13:14.75
00:13:22.30
00:13:39.45
00:13:45.30
00:13:57.20
00:13:59.05
00:14:03.10
00:14:11.25
00:14:33.80
00:14:35.75
00:14:46.95
00:14:55.00
00:15:01.45
00:15:32.60
00:15:43.65
00:15:59.75
00:16:08.30
00:16:09.75
00:16:17.05
00:16:24.60
00:16:31.25
00:16:40.00
00:16:44.35
00:16:53.60
00:16:56.35
00:17:34.15
00:17:44.05
00:18:24.00
00:18:33.65
00:18:41.95
00:19:02.70
00:19:09.85
00:19:57.15
00:20:40.25
00:20:41.65
00:20:59.00
00:21:53.30
00:22:21.20
00:23:38.90

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
15:01
15:30
15:32
16:09
17:58
19:01
19:26
19:30
19:40
19:41
19:50
20:21
20:33
21:00
21:09
21:27
21:30
21:36
21:49
22:23
22:26
22:43
22:56
23:06
23:53
24:10
24:35
24:49
24:50
25:03
25:13
25:24
25:38
25:44
25:58
26:03
27:01
27:16
28:18
28:32
28:44
29:16
29:27
30:41
31:47
31:49
32:16
33:40
34:23
36:21

4/10

km/h

4
3.9
3.9
3.7
33
3.2
3.1
3.1
3.1

3

3
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.8
2.8
2.8
2.8
2.7
2.7
2.7
2.6
2.6
2.6
2.5
2.5
2.4
2.4
2.4
2.4
2.4
2.4
2.3
23
2.3
2.3
2.2
2.2
2.1
2.1
2.1

2

2

2
1.9
1.9
1.9
1.8
1.7
1.7



WODA BYDGOSKA - 650M, M-Open

M-ce

0N U R WN

©

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

24
25
26
27
28

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

40
a
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Nazwisko i imie
BOCHENSKI RAFAL
CIEZKI BARTOSZ
JEDNASZEWSKI MIKOLA|
MINISZEWSKI SEBASTIAN
FOJUTOWSKI JAN
KRASICKI ARTUR
KUBINSKI JAKUB
GRALIK JEDRZEJ
DANIEL ALEKSANDER
RYBARKIEWICZ ADAM
POWALISZ DARIUSZ
SIENSKI JAKUB
CYWINSKI PIOTR
KRZEWINSKI PATRYK
MASZUDZINSKI MATEUSZ
DAHMS ADAM
FALKOWSKI WOJCIECH
BENDE CSABA
KONIECZNY MAREK
CIURZYNSKI RADOSEAW
ZAJAKALA WOJCIECH
MICHALAK BORYS
HAIZE MAKSYMILIAN
SZKIELKOWSKI BARTEK
HAIZE TOMEK
KANIEWSKI LUKASZ
JANKOWSKI JAROSEAW
DOMBROWSKI PATRYK
FRACKOWSKI £tUKASZ
SOBCZYNSKI IGOR
LUGOWSKI TOMASZ
WISNIEWSKI PIOTR
MOROSZCZAK BOGUMIL
BOHDANOWICZ JAROSEAW
BUDZIK IRENEUSZ
ZIOBRO MAREK
NOWAK PAWEL
SYBILSKI PIOTR
CORDO EDDIE
SIERADZK| BARTOSZ
0ZGA JAKUB
DONARSKI JANUSZ
SUDOL JACEK
JUREK KRZYSZTOF
SADKIEWICZ JACEK
GRYGOREWICZ MICHAL
GARGASIEWICZ KACPER
NIKOLAIEVSKYI VOLODYMYR
SZYMANSKI PAWEL
MANCZAK WAWRZYNIEC
KOTONSKI DAMIAN
SZULAKOWSKI TOMASZ
WINIECKI SLAWEK
KUBALEWSKI KRZYSZTOF
LUKASIEWICZ KRZYSZTOF
PACZKOWSKI MIROSEAW
BUKOLT KRZYSZTOF

17
31
403
110
48
80
86
57

124
132
33
82
107
35
47
14
76
402
168
391

143
61
68
64
39
49

97
159
113

18

24
171
117
140

32
133
118

40
139

66
129

59

51
116
147
105

78
289
157

84

98
119

27

Klub

KS WATERPOLO POZNAN
MKS ASTORIA BYDGOSZCZ

MKS 63 BYDGOSZCZ

SHARK-SWIM

ENEA BYDGOSZCZ TRIATHLON TEA.
BYDGOSKIE OKONIE

MKS SP 63 BYDGOSZCZ

ZIMNE STOPY

666

RUN BDG
HVSC

WRC POLSKA

WALLEY PLUS-DUO

KARCZMA MLYNSKA
AKADEMIA MISTRZOW SPORTU
THE TRI DOCTOR

MKS SP 63 BYDGOSZCZ
N-BIKE ACADEMY

BYDGOSKIE OKONIE
OLIMPIASPORT

JUSTRUN

DONARY
PARKRUN BYDGOSZCZ

CHAMPIONS SWIM
RATOWNICZA LIGA BIEGOWA/ LGPR
ENDURE TEAM

TERENOWA MASAKRA TEAM
TT SODA

MAJA
TRIDROPSY

M-scowos¢
POZNAN
BYDGOSZCZ
OLSZTYN
WYSTEP
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
WEOCEAWEK
BYDGOSZCZ
NIEMCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
CZARNOWO
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
HODMEZOVASARHELY
BYDGOSZCZ
KONIN
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
WARSZAWA
BYDGOSZCZ
BIALE BLOTA
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
NIEMCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
CHEEMNO
WAGROWIEC
ZIELONKA
BYDGOSZCZ
NIEMCZ
DZWIERZCHNO
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
NIEMCZ
OSIELSKO
BYTKOWICE
NOWA SOL
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
GDANSK
ZIELONKA
GASAWA
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
HUN
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

M30
M30
M20
M20
M16
M20
M30
M30
M16
M16
M40
M20
M40
M20
M30
M40
M60
M30
M40
M30
M20
M16
M16
M30
M40
M40
M50
M30
M30
M16
M40
M30
M50
M60
M50
M40
M30
M40
M30
M50
M16
M50
M40
M60
M50
M30
M20
M30
M40
M60
M30
M50
M40
M30
M40
M50
M30

Kat.

M. kat

NOoOFRPOHOUOURAIINLNROH WUUNARKEFWNRWWHENERRNR

NN
=

w

14

15}
11

16
12
17
13

18

K/M
M1
M2
M3
M4
M5
M6
M7
M8
M9
M 10
M11
M 12
M13
M 14
M 15
M 16
M 17
M18
M19
M 20
M21
M 22
M 23
M 24
M 25
M 26
M 26
M 28
M 29
M 30
M31
M 32
M33
M 34
M35
M 36
M 37
M 38
M 39
M 40
M41
M 42
M43
M 44
M 45
M 46
M 47
M 48
M 49
M50
M 51
M 52
M 53
M54
M55
M 56
M 57

Netto
00:08:04.65
00:08:12.85
00:08:18.75
00:08:25.10
00:08:26.25
00:08:28.40
00:09:09.35
00:09:10.90
00:09:31.65
00:09:55.25
00:10:07.10
00:10:18.05
00:10:18.75
00:10:36.55
00:10:38.15
00:10:40.60
00:10:46.05
00:10:54.15
00:11:24.35
00:11:24.65
00:11:34.60
00:11:39.15
00:11:40.25
00:11:47.30
00:11:50.55
00:11:55.70
00:11:55.70
00:11:58.15
00:12:01.60
00:12:02.10
00:12:02.90
00:12:07.50
00:12:09.70
00:12:20.20
00:12:21.35
00:12:22.60
00:12:40.80
00:12:48.90
00:12:49.45
00:12:50.40
00:12:58.60
00:13:09.40
00:13:11.85
00:13:15.05
00:13:16.15
00:13:17.45
00:13:19.65
00:13:24.85
00:13:28.50
00:13:37.40
00:13:45.10
00:13:50.15
00:13:56.05
00:13:59.65
00:14:08.90
00:14:09.85
00:14:10.45

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
12:24
12:36
12:46
12:56
12:58
13:01
14:04
14:06
14:38
15:15
15:33
15:50
15:50
16:18
16:21
16:24
16:33
16:46
17:32
17:32
17:47
17:55
17:56
18:07
18:12
18:20
18:20
18:24
18:29
18:30
18:30
18:38
18:41
18:58
19:00
19:01
19:29
19:41
19:43
19:44
19:56
20:13
20:16
20:23
20:24
20:26
20:29
20:36
20:43
20:56
21:09
21:16
21:26
21:30
21:44
21:46
21:47

5/10

km/h

4.8
4.8
4.7
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.3
4.3
4.1
3.9
3.9
3.8
3.8
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.6
3.6
3.4
3.4
3.4
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.1

3

wwww

w

29

2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9

2.8
2.8
2.8
2.8

2.8
2.8



WODA BYDGOSKA - 650M, M-Open c.d.

M-ce
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Nazwisko i imie
GOLOMBEK PIOTR
MORDAKA MACIE)
BANASIAK MACIEJ
SNIECHOTA KONRAD
SWIATOWY KRYSTIAN
LYSAK SEBASTIAN
SZUBERSKI MICHAL
GRAMCZEWSKI MICHAL
WIERZBA ARTUR
LISEWSKI JACEK
BIELICKI WALDEMAR
GODZIK KAMIL
KUBOWICZ PIOTR
KURCZEWSKI RYSZARD
GORECKI LtUKASZ
MALACHA DAWID
WELODARCZYK WOJCIECH
WALCZAK MARIUSZ MAREK
KLODA WOJCIECH
SERDEN MICHAL
PAZATKA LIPINSKI MATEUSZ
KANTORSKI ZBYSEAW
CEGIELSKI MACIEJ
WITKOWSKI ALBERT
BUCZEK ROBERT
MAEKINSKI JOZEF
SWIETLIK GRZEGORZ
KWAPISZEWSKI BOGDAN
TADROWSKI RAFAL
KRZYZANOWSKI WOJCIECH
GORNY LUKASZ
MOLDOCH FILIP
LUZAK MIROSLAW
SZULC PAWEL
BIELECKI KONRAD
BADOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
WISNIEWSKI KRZYSZTOF
BACHORA MACIE)
DZIKOWSKI ARKADIUSZ
ZABIELSKI PIOTR
MACIEJEWSKI ZBIGNIEW
KARCZEWSKI SZYMON

WODA BYDGOSKA - 650M, K16

M-ce

AW N

Nazwisko i imie
WALICKA MARTYNA
RONKIEWICZ DOMINIKA
CIESLAK WIKTORIA
KULPA KAROLINA

53
112
13
149
150
99
144
58
156
93
15
52
87
90
55
103
163
153
72
130
122
70
28
162
23
104
151
91
152
83
56
111
94
145

408
160

45

167
101

127

89

Klub

TYPYGRUBE
#SLIMAKIBARCIN
TRIDROPSY
TRISWINKI

BR DYNAMO SKARPA
NAGLE MORSOWANIA

BYDGOSKI OKONIE

QZYNI
ZGIERSKIE MORSY ZGIERZOLUDY
GWIAZDY

NAGLE MORSOWANIA
MALBORSKIE MORSY

MKS ASTORIA

BECLEVER TEAM

AZS UMK COLLEGIUM MEDICUM
MZK BYDGOSZCZ

TKKF KOLEJARZ BYDGOSZCZ

STOWARZYSZENIE OCULUS BYDGOSZCZ
TRISPACE/TREK

FUNDACJA H20 WEOCLAWEK

Klub

MUKS PIETNASTKA BYDGOSZCZ

M-scowos¢
GRUDZIADZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BARCIN
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
JAGODOWO
BYDGOSZCZ
PRADOCIN
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
ZNIN
BYDGOSZCZ
ZNIN
BYDGOSZCZ
ZGIERZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
MALBORK
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
ZAMOSC
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
GRUDZIADZ
KIELCE
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
ZNIN
BYDGOSZCZ
WELOCLAWEK
A
NADROZ

M-scowos¢
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
DOBRCZ
MIKOLOW

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
GER
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
FRA
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL

M50
M40
M20
M30
M40
M50
M50
M40
M30
M40
M30
M40
M50
M50
M30
M20
M60
M60
M40
M40
M40
M50
M40
M40
M40
M60
M40
M60
M40
M50
M30
M30
M60
M50
M16
M60
M50
M20
M40
M30
M40
M16

K16
K16
K16
K16

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat
9
14
8
19
15
10
11
16
20
17
21
18
12
13
22
9
5
6
19
20
21
14
22
23
24
7
25
8
26
15
23
24
9
16
8
10
17
10
27
25
28

M. kat

B WN -

K/M
M58
M 59
M 60
M 61
M 62
M 63
M 64
M 65
M 66
M 67
M 68
M 69
M70
M71
M 72
M73
M 74
M 75
M 76
M 77
M78
M79
M 80
M 81
M 82
M 83
M 84
M 85
M 86
M 87
M 88
M 89
M 90
Mol
M 92
M 93
M 94
M 95
M 96
M 97
M98

K/M
K1
K4
K7
K27

Netto
00:14:10.50
00:14:11.85
00:14:13.55
00:14:14.90
00:14:15.25
00:14:15.95
00:14:22.25
00:14:24.60
00:14:27.85
00:14:29.05
00:14:49.10
00:14:53.40
00:14:58.20
00:15:03.75
00:15:04.40
00:15:15.45
00:15:17.90
00:15:29.40
00:15:31.30
00:15:32.65
00:15:38.10
00:15:50.35
00:15:50.85
00:15:57.60
00:16:15.20
00:16:30.15
00:17:01.30
00:17:56.20
00:18:14.85
00:18:33.25
00:18:54.90
00:19:31.90
00:19:41.50
00:20:04.20
00:20:40.15
00:21:14.75
00:21:52.95
00:22:37.70
00:23:56.30

DNF

Netto
00:09:10.55
00:10:05.05
00:11:41.40
00:15:32.60

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
21:47
21:49
21:52
21:53
21:55
21:55
22:06
22:09
22:13
22:16
22:47
22:53
23:01
23:09
23:10
23:27
23:30
23:49
23:52
23:53
24:03
24:21
24:21
24:32
25:00
25:23
26:10
27:35
28:03
28:32
29:04
30:01
30:16
30:52
31:47
32:40
33:38
34:47
36:49

min/km
14:06
15:30
17:58
23:53

6/10

km/h

2.8
2.7
2.7
2.7
2.7
2.7
2.7
2.7
2.7
2.7
2.6
2.6
2.6
2.6
2.6
2.6
2.6
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.4
2.4
2.4
2.3
2.2
2.1
2.1
2.1

2

2
1.9
1.9
1.8
1.8
1.7
1.6



WODA BYDGOSKA - 650M, M16

M-ce

0N U R WN

Nazwisko i imie
FOJUTOWSKI JAN
DANIEL ALEKSANDER
RYBARKIEWICZ ADAM
MICHALAK BORYS
HAIZE MAKSYMILIAN
SOBCZYNSKI IGOR
0ZGA JAKUB
BIELECKI KONRAD
KARCZEWSKI SZYMON

WODA BYDGOSKA - 650M, K20

M-ce

0N U A WNR

o= e
N - O ©

Nazwisko i imie
STUDZINSKA NADIA
HOLAK MARTA
WITKOWSKA KAROLINA
ZURALSKA OKTAWIA
SZYMCZAK MARTA
PAWELCZAK KATARZYNA
WOJCIECHOWSKA MARCELA
BUDZIK AMELIA
DEIVIS MARYNA
KANIK EVELINA
BORUCH OLIWIA
KOWALSKA KAROLINA

WODA BYDGOSKA - 650M, M20

M-ce

O ©WWNOoOU A WNKR

=

Nazwisko i imie
JEDNASZEWSKI MIKOLA]
MINISZEWSKI SEBASTIAN
KRASICKI ARTUR
SIENSKI JAKUB
KRZEWINSKI PATRYK
ZAJAKAEA WOJCIECH
GARGASIEWICZ KACPER
BANASIAK MACIEJ
MALACHA DAWID
BACHORA MACIE)

WODA BYDGOSKA - 650M, K30

M-ce

© 0O ~NOoO U A WN

Nazwisko i imie
EZULIN URSZULA
MARUSZCZAK- CIURZYNSKA MALWINA
KOCZOROWSKA KAMILA
LUZAK MAGDALENA
GOLDYN NATALIA
PIEKART ELWIRA
NALEWALSKA JUSTYNA
STROZYK GRAZYNA
SOBOLEWSKA ALEKSANDRA

Nr

48

5

4
391

3

7

118
1

8

Nr
138
63
161
172
148
120
164
25
37
69
21
79

Nr
403
110

80
132
82
168
51
13
103

Nr
46
401
73
95
54
123
115
137
135

Klub

MKS 63 BYDGOSZCZ
MKS SP 63 BYDGOSZCZ

MKS SP 63 BYDGOSZCZ

Klub
MUKS PIETNASTKA

DS-PARTNERS
KS MROCZNO

Klub

SHARK-SWIM

RATOWNICZA LIGA BIEGOWA/ LGPR

Klub

BRZEZINSKI RUN KLUB

BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
WEOCLAWEK
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
DZWIERZCHNO
KIELCE
NADROZ

BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSzZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
ILAWA
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
OLECKO
BYDGOSZCZ
KYIV
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSzCzZ
BYDGOSZCZ

OLSZTYN
WYSTEP
BYDGOSZCZ
NIEMCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
NOWA SOL
BYDGOSZCZ
ZNIN

ZNIN

BYDGOSZCZ
KONIN

BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSzZCZ

M-scowos¢

M-scowos¢

M-scowos¢

M-scowos¢

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16

K20
K20
K20
K20
K20
K20
K20
K20
K20
K20
K20
K20

M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20

K30
K30
K30
K30
K30
K30
K30

K30

Kat.

Kat.

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat

©® N U R WN R

M. kat
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K/M
M5
M9
M 10
M 22
M23
M 30
M41
M 92

K/M
K2
K3
K5
K10
K11
K15
K22
K33
K38
K 46
K48
K53

K/M
M3

M6
M12
M 14
M21
M 47
M 60
M73
M 95

K/M
K6

K14
K19
K24
K26
K31
K35
K 36

Netto
00:08:26.25
00:09:31.65
00:09:55.25
00:11:39.15
00:11:40.25
00:12:02.10
00:12:58.60
00:20:40.15

DNF

Netto
00:09:37.55
00:09:46.80
00:10:06.50
00:12:41.55
00:12:47.05
00:13:22.30
00:14:33.80
00:16:24.60
00:16:56.35
00:19:57.15
00:20:41.65

Netto
00:08:18.75
00:08:25.10
00:08:28.40
00:10:18.05
00:10:36.55
00:11:34.60
00:13:19.65
00:14:13.55
00:15:15.45
00:22:37.70

Netto
00:10:30.60
00:12:22.80
00:13:14.75
00:13:59.05
00:14:46.95
00:15:01.45
00:16:09.75
00:16:40.00
00:16:44.35

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
12:58
14:38
15:15
17:55
17:56
18:30
19:56
31:47

min/km
14:47
15:01
15:32
19:30
19:40
20:33
22:23
25:13
26:03
30:41
31:49

min/km
12:46
12:56
13:01
15:50
16:18
17:47
20:29
21:52
23:27
34:47

min/km
16:09
19:01
20:21
21:30
22:43
23:06
24:50
25:38
25:44

7/10

km/h

4.6
4.1
3.9
33
33
3.2

3
1.9

km/h
41

3.9
3.1
31
28
2.7
2.4

1.9

km/h
4.7

4.6
3.8
3.7
34

2.7
2.6
1.7

km/h
3.7

2.9
2.8
2.6
2.6
2.4
2.3
2.3



WODA BYDGOSKA - 650M, K30 c.d.

M-ce Nazwisko i imie Nr Klub M-scowos¢ Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h
10 BLAZEJEWSKA AGNIESZKA 16 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30 10 K43 00:18:41.95 28:44 2.1
11 BOJARSKA WERONIKA 19 PARSKI POL K30 11 K 49 00:20:59.00 32:16 1.9
12 SERLIKOWSKA AGNIESZKA 131 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30 12 K51 00:22:21.20 34:23 1.7
13 KUHN-CIUPAK EMILIA 88 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30 13 K 54

WODA BYDGOSKA - 650M, M30

M-ce Nazwisko i imie Nr Klub M-scowos¢ Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h
1 BOCHENSKI RAFAL 17 KS WATERPOLO POZNAN POZNAN POL M30 1 M1 00:08:04.65 12:24 4.8
2 CIEZKI BARTOSZ 31 MKS ASTORIA BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 2 M2 00:08:12.85 12:36 4.8
3 KUBINSKI JAKUB 86 ENEA BYDGOSZCZ TRIATHLON TEA. BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 3 M7 00:09:09.35 14:04 4.3
4 GRALIK JEDRZE) 57 BYDGOSKIE OKONIE BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 4 M8 00:09:10.90 14:06 4.3
5 MASZUDZINSKI MATEUSZ 107 CZARNOWO POL M30 5 M 15 00:10:38.15 16:21 3.7
6 BENDE CSABA 14 HvVSC HODMEZOVASARHELY HUN M30 6 M 18 00:10:54.15 16:46 3.6
7 CIURZYNSKI RADOStAW 402 KONIN POL M30 7 M 20 00:11:24.65 17:32 3.4
8 SZKIELKOWSKI BARTEK 143 WALLEY PLUS-DUO WARSZAWA POL M30 8 M 24 00:11:47.30 18:07 33
9 DOMBROWSKI PATRYK 39 AKADEMIA MISTRZOW SPORTU BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 9 M 28 00:11:58.15 18:24 33
10 FRACKOWSKI £UKASZ 49 THE TRI DOCTOR BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 10 M 29 00:12:01.60 18:29 3.2
11 WISNIEWSKI PIOTR 159 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 11 M 32 00:12:07.50 18:38 3.2
12 NOWAK PAWEL 117 WAGROWIEC POL M30 12 M 37 00:12:40.80 19:29 3.1
13 CORDO EDDIE 32 JUSTRUN BYDGOSZCZ M30 13 M 39 00:12:49.45 19:43 3
14 GRYGOREWICZ MICHAL 59 CHAMPIONS SWIM BYTKOWICE POL M30 14 M 46 00:13:17.45 20:26 2.9
15 NIKOLAIEVSKYI VOLODYMYR 116 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 15 M 48 00:13:24.85 20:36 2.9
16 KOTONSKI DAMIAN 78 GDANSK POL M30 16 M 51 00:13:45.10 21:09 2.8
17 KUBALEWSKI KRZYSZTOF 84 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 17 M 54 00:13:59.65 21:30 2.8
18 BUKOLT KRZYSZTOF 27 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 18 M 57 00:14:10.45 21:47 2.8
19 SNIECHOTA KONRAD 149 TYPYGRUBE BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 19 M 61 00:14:14.90 21:53 2.7
20 WIERZBA ARTUR 156 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 20 M 66 00:14:27.85 22:13 2.7
21 BIELICKI WALDEMAR 15 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 21 M 68 00:14:49.10 22:47 2.6
22 GORECKI LUKASZ 55 BYDGOSKI OKONIE BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 22 M 72 00:15:04.40 23:10 2.6
23 GORNY LUKASZ 56 MZK BYDGOSZCZ ZAMOSC POL M30 23 M 88 00:18:54.90 29:04 2.1
24 MOLDOCH FILIP 111 BYDGOSZCZ GER M30 24 M 89 00:19:31.90 30:01 2
25 ZABIELSKI PIOTR 167 FUNDACJA H20 WLOCLAWEK WEOCLAWEK POL M30 25 M 97
WODA BYDGOSKA - 650M, K40
M-ce Nazwisko i imie Nr Klub M-scowos¢ Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h
1 WASILEWSKA AGATA 154 AKADEMIA MISTRZOW SPORTU OSOWIEC POL K40 1 K9 00:12:38.65 19:26 31
2 ZAROSA KAMILA 169 GERSY BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 2 K12 00:12:48.00 19:41 3
3 LUGOWSKA DARIA 96 N-BIKE ACADEMY OSIELSKO POL K40 3 K16 00:13:39.45 21:00 2.9
4 DULINSKA DOROTA 42 TRISPACE TREK NIEMCZ POL K40 4 K 20 00:14:03.10 21:36 2.8
5 RONKIEWICZ DOROTA 128 MUKS PIETNASTKA BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 5 K21 00:14:11.25 21:49 2.7
6 KONOPACKA KAMILA 77 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 6 K23 00:14:35.75 22:26 2.7
7 MATUSZEWSKA AGNIESZKA 108 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 7 K25 00:14:55.00 22:56 2.6
8 PAZATKA LIPINSKA MARLENA 121 GWIAZDY BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 8 K28 00:15:43.65 24:10 2.5
9 SZAJDA MAGDALENA 141 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 9 K 30 00:16:08.30 24:49 2.4
10 SZAMOCKA JOANNA 142 CZARNOWCZYN POL K40 10 K32 00:16:17.05 25:03 24
11 BANACH MAGDALENA 12 POZNAN POL K40 11 K34 00:16:31.25 25:24 2.4
12 SKOPOWSKI KRZYSZTOF 134 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 12 K41 00:18:24.00 28:18 2.1
13 BUDZIK JUSTYNA 26 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 13 K 44 00:19:02.70 29:16 2
14 MARZEC-WROBLEWSKA URSZULA 106 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 14 K 45 00:19:09.85 29:27 2
15 KOLODZIEJSKA ZOFIA 75 PARSKI POL K40 15 K 47 00:20:40.25 31:47 1.9

http://b4sport.pl/ 8/10



WODA BYDGOSKA - 650M, M40

M-ce
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Nazwisko i imie
POWALISZ DARIUSZ
CYWINSKI PIOTR
DAHMS ADAM
KONIECZNY MAREK
HAIZE TOMEK
KANIEWSKI LUKASZ
LUGOWSKI TOMASZ
ZIOBRO MAREK
SYBILSKI PIOTR
SUDOL JACEK
SZYMANSKI PAWEL
WINIECKI SLAWEK
LUKASIEWICZ KRZYSZTOF
MORDAKA MACIE]
SWIATOWY KRYSTIAN
GRAMCZEWSKI MICHAL
LISEWSKI JACEK
GODZIK KAMIL
KLODA WOJCIECH
SERDEN MICHAL
PAZATKA LIPINSKI MATEUSZ
CEGIELSKI MACIEJ
WITKOWSKI ALBERT
BUCZEK ROBERT
SWIETLIK GRZEGORZ
TADROWSKI RAFAL
DZIKOWSKI ARKADIUSZ
MACIEJEWSKI ZBIGNIEW

WODA BYDGOSKA - 650M, K50

M-ce

Nazwisko i imie
STACHOWIAK AGNIESZKA
MOSUR-GALICKA ANGELINA
DABROWSKA BARBARA
DYNIEWSKA AGNISZKA
GABRYEL ANNA
WISNIEWSKA LUCYNA
JURECKA EWA
KLUGIEWICZ DOROTA
BOJARSKA-SZULC MALGORZATA

WODA BYDGOSKA - 650M, M50

M-ce
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Nazwisko i imie
JANKOWSKI JAROSEAW
MOROSZCZAK BOGUMIt
BUDZIK IRENEUSZ
SIERADZKI BARTOSZ
DONARSKI JANUSZ
SADKIEWICZ JACEK
SZULAKOWSKI TOMASZ
PACZKOWSKI MIROSEAW
GOLOMBEK PIOTR

Nr Klub
124 ZIMNE STOPY
33
35 666
76 WRC POLSKA
61
68
97 N-BIKE ACADEMY
171
140
139 PARKRUN BYDGOSZCZ
147
157 TT SODA
98 MAJA
112
150 #SLIMAKIBARCIN
58 TRIDROPSY
93 TRISWINKI
52 BR DYNAMO SKARPA
72 QZYNI

130 ZGIERSKIE MORSY ZGIERZOLUDY

122 GWIAZDY

28 NAGLE MORSOWANIA
162 MALBORSKIE MORSY
23

151

152 BECLEVER TEAM

45

101

Nr Klub
136
114 AKADEMIA MISTRZOW SPORTU
36 STREFA AQUA WABRZEZNO
44
50
158
65
71
20

Nr Klub
64 KARCZMA MEYNSKA
113 BYDGOSKIE OKONIE
24
133
40 DONARY
129
289 TERENOWA MASAKRA TEAM
119 TRIDROPSY
53

M-scowos¢
BYDGOSzCz
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSzCz
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSzCz
BIALE BLOTA
BYDGOSZCZ
CHELMNO
ZIELONKA
BYDGOSzZCz
BYDGOSZCZ
GASAWA
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BARCIN
BYDGOSZCZ
JAGODOWO
PRADOCIN
BYDGOSzCz
ZGIERZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
MALBORK
BYDGOSZCzZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSzZCz
BYDGOSZCZ
A

M-scowos¢

POZNAN

KOBYLARNIA

WABRZEZNO

BYDGOSZCZ

DOBRCZ

BYDGOSZCZ

JABLONOWO POMORSKIE
BYDGOSZCZ

GRUDZIADZ

M-scowos¢

BYDGOSZCZ

BYDGOSZCZ

BYDGOSZCZ

NIEMCZ

BYDGOSZCZ

OSIELSKO

ZIELONKA

BYDGOSZCZ

GRUDZIADZ

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
FRA

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

K50
K50
K50
K50
K50
K50
K50
K50

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

Kat.

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat
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K/M
M11
M13
M 16
M19
M 25
M 26
M31
M 36
M 38
M43
M 49
M53
M55
M 59
M 62
M 65
M 67
M 69
M 76
M 77
M78
M 80
M 81
M 82
M 84
M 86
M 96
M98

K/M
K13
K17
K18
K29
K37
K39
K 40
K42
K52

K/M
M 26
M 33
M35
M40
M 42
M 45
M 52
M 56
M58

Netto
00:10:07.10
00:10:18.75
00:10:40.60
00:11:24.35
00:11:50.55
00:11:55.70
00:12:02.90
00:12:22.60
00:12:48.90
00:13:11.85
00:13:28.50
00:13:56.05
00:14:08.90
00:14:11.85
00:14:15.25
00:14:24.60
00:14:29.05
00:14:53.40
00:15:31.30
00:15:32.65
00:15:38.10
00:15:50.85
00:15:57.60
00:16:15.20
00:17:01.30
00:18:14.85
00:23:56.30

Netto
00:12:54.80
00:13:45.30
00:13:57.20
00:15:59.75
00:16:53.60
00:17:34.15
00:17:44.05
00:18:33.65
00:23:38.90

Netto
00:11:55.70
00:12:09.70
00:12:21.35
00:12:50.40
00:13:09.40
00:13:16.15
00:13:50.15
00:14:09.85
00:14:10.50

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
15:33
15:50
16:24
17:32
18:12
18:20
18:30
19:01
19:41
20:16
20:43
21:26
21:44
21:49
21:55
22:09
22:16
22:53
23:52
23:53
24:03
24:21
24:32
25:00
26:10
28:03
36:49

min/km
19:50
21:09
21:27
24:35
25:58
27:01
27:16
28:32
36:21

min/km
18:20
18:41
19:00
19:44
20:13
20:24
21:16
21:46
21:47

9/10

km/h

3.9
3.8
3.7
3.4
33
33
3.2
3.2

3

3
2.9
2.8
2.8
2.7
2.7
2.7
2.7
2.6
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.4
2.4
23
2.1
1.6

km/h

2.8
2.8
2.4
2.3

2.2

21,
1.7

km/h
3.3

3.2

2.9

2.8
2.8



WODA BYDGOSKA - 650M, M50 c.d.

M-ce
10
Al
12
13
14
15
16
17

Nazwisko i imie
LYSAK SEBASTIAN
SZUBERSKI MICHAL
KUBOWICZ PIOTR
KURCZEWSKI RYSZARD
KANTORSKI ZBYStAW
KRZYZANOWSKI WOJCIECH
SZULC PAWEL
WISNIEWSKI KRZYSZTOF

WODA BYDGOSKA - 650M, K60

M-ce
1

Nazwisko i imie
BRAC-WALCZYK MALGORZATA

WODA BYDGOSKA - 650M, M60

M-ce

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Nazwisko i imie
FALKOWSKI WOJCIECH
BOHDANOWICZ JAROSEAW
JUREK KRZYSZTOF
MANCZAK WAWRZYNIEC
WELODARCZYK WOJCIECH
WALCZAK MARIUSZ MAREK
MALKINSKI JOZEF
KWAPISZEWSKI BOGDAN
LUZAK MIROSLAW
BADOWSKI KRZYSZTOF

99
144
87
90
70

145
160

Nr
22

Nr
47
18
66
105
163
153
104

91

94
408

Klub

NAGLE MORSOWANIA

AZS UMK COLLEGIUM MEDICUM

TRISPACE/TREK
Klub
Klub
RUN BDG
OLIMPIASPORT
ENDURE TEAM
MKS ASTORIA

TKKF KOLEJARZ BYDGOSZCZ
STOWARZYSZENIE OCULUS BYDGOSZCZ

M-scowos¢
BYDGOSzCz
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSzCz
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSzCz
BYDGOSZCZ
GRUDZIADZ
BYDGOSZCZ

M-scowos¢
DOLNA GRUPA

M-scowos¢

BYDGOSZCZ
NIEMCZ
NIEMCZ
BYDGOSZCz
BYDGOSZCZ
ZNIN
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSzCz
BYDGOSZCZ

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

K60

M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60

Kat.

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

M. kat

M. kat
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K/M
M63
M 64
M 70
M71
M 79
M 87
M9l
M 94

K/M
K50

K/M
M 17
M 34
M 44
M 50
M 74
M 75
M 83
M 85
M 90
M 93

Netto
00:14:15.95
00:14:22.25
00:14:58.20
00:15:03.75
00:15:50.35
00:18:33.25
00:20:04.20
00:21:52.95

Netto
00:21:53.30

Netto
00:10:46.05
00:12:20.20
00:13:15.05
00:13:37.40
00:15:17.90
00:15:29.40
00:16:30.15
00:17:56.20
00:19:41.50
00:21:14.75

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
21:55
22:06
23:01
23:09
24:21
28:32
30:52
33:38

min/km
33:40

min/km
16:33
18:58
20:23
20:56
23:30
23:49
25:23
27:35
30:16
32:40

10/10

km/h
2.7
2.7
2.6
2.6
2.5
2.1
1.9
1.8

km/h
1.8

km/h
3.6
3.2

29
2.6
2.5
2.4

1.8



